customercare@mindrill.com MDS PNEUMATIC TOOLS PVT.LTD. www.mindrill.com

-
(7]
(—)
£
T
(]
(—
—

1
o8]
AN
0))
4
o
)
™
o)
®»
<
(©))
+
5
Z
LU
Z
o
I
o

woo upuMMM — *q T IAd STOOL DILVIWNIN SAW ~ WoollipulLi@aieasewiolsnd



www.mindrill.com

MDS PNEUMATIC TOOLS PVT.LTD.

customercare@mindrill.com

PHONE NoO:

MDS-230 ST

+91 98300 49281

SL. PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 20015 1 Circlip (20014)
2 C1521 PC1 1 Water Valve Spring Cap
3 164231 3 O-Ring
4 D1406 1 Water Valve Spring
S C1522PC1 1 Water Valve
6 164521 1 O-Ring
7 164301 1 O-Ring
8 B1181 PC4 1 Water Control Valve Body
9 D1673 1 Water Valve Seat
10 |C2144 1 Water Valve Seat Retainer
11 |D1674 1 Water Tube Spacer
12 |C1574A 1 Water Tube - Swaged
13 |D1675 1 Water Tube Seal
14 |C1582C 2 Side Rod
15 |D2154 2 Side Rod Washer
16 |D1388D 2 Side Rod Nut
17 |D1385 1 Lock Nut
18 |149163MT 1 Lock Washer M 16 Belleville
19 |C1509S 1 Throttle Handle
20 |Dl1 384 1 Throttle Key
21 |B1176S 1 Throttle Valve
22  |A705 1 Backhead
23 |300M620 1 Roll Pin
24 1164701 2 O-Ring
25 |D1383 1 Throttle Valve Plunger
26 |D1382 1 Throttle Spring Detent
27 |2442P 1 Detent Plug
28 |C1525N 1 Air Bend
29 |C1526 1 Air Bend Nut
30 [164731 1 O-Ring
31 |D1601 1 Air Bend Nut Washer
32 |C1811A 1 Air Line Cap
33 1356588 1 Hose Spud
34 164999 1 O-Ring

WO’ ||IPUILL@)81e218W0)}SND

"dLT1Ad ST1001 JILVINNINd SAW

LIOD"[|IPUILU MMM



MDS-230 ST

PHONE NO: +91 98300 49281

£ SL. PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION 2
S o}
e 35 |355538A 1 Screen g
'E 36 |D1677 4 Ratchet Pawl (Reversible) C_I?‘
C
= Q
o 37 |S2134 4 Pawl Plunger Q
' @
3 38 |D1611C 4 Pawl Plunger Spring @
g 39 |B1173B 1 Rifle Bar (Reversible) 3
>
40 |B1170 1 Ratchet Ring (35 Teeth, standard) g-
41 S2128 1 Valve Box Pin (SDI397) :
0O 42 |A745 1 |Valve Box g
I: 43 |C1648 1 |Valve
I; 44 |A744 1 |Valve Plug
0o 45 |C1272 1 |Water Inlet Screen <
)] 46 |D1402 1 Water Inlet Washer Rubber 8
-
O 47 |S2487 1 Water Stem Thrust Washer -
@) 48 164811 2 |O-Ring =
l_ 49 |C1809 1 Water Stem - Threaded Type E
LH) 50 |[S2141 1 |Water Stem Nut <
I<_E 51 |D2441 1 |Water Inlet Adapter Spud J_>|
> 52 |C1811W 1 |Water Stem Cap H
u:)_l 53 |C1508 1 Rifle Nut __|
=z 54 | B2334 1 |Piston @)
55 |C1517 1 Front Cylinder Washer Liner
0p)] r
) 56 |D2105 1 |Plug 0p)
Z 58 |D1454D 1 Operating Handle Adapter Nut 2
59 |C2549 1 Clinder Lub Bushing —]
60 |E394M 1 |Cylinder - Muffled :I
g 60A |E393 (1) |Cylinder - (Standard) O
o c
— 61 |B1194 1 Adapter - Operating Handle (Standard)
-
'g 62 |D1433 1 |Valve Assembly, Feed Release
€ 63 164221 1 |O-Ring s
@ 64 |C86271 1 Tube é
L :
5 65 164311 1 |O-Ring 3
o >
GEJ (For B1194 Only) Q
S 68 164921 3 |O-Ring o
(7))
3 (@)
& 3



MDS-230 ST

PHONE NO: +91 98300 49281

g SL. PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION g
o2 69 |C1570 1 |Twist Grip o
"E 70 |D1989 1 Operating Handle Washer g
é 71 |D2014 1 Lock Washer 3/4 Belleville g
;‘ 72 |D1990 1 Lock Nut 3/4 - 16UNF Nylock é
g 73 |C1512 1 |Chuck Nut 3
74 |C1516 1 Chuck Nut Spacer 5—
75 |B1178 1 Chuck (7/8 Hex) (_?
d 77 |C1418A 1 Chuck Insert (7/8 Hex) (33
I: 78 |NBS5OOP 1 Fronthead Gasket (Plastic)
I_. 78A |N B500C (1) |Fronthead Gasket (Copper)
E 79 |A2598A (1) |Fronthead <
)] 79A |A1034 (1) |Fronthead (Plain) O
1 n
O 80 |D6205 (2) |Buffer ]
@) 81 |12812UF (1) |Lock Nut M20 Nylock =
l_ 82 |A2599 (1) |Steel Retainer E
L._.) 83 |C6908 (1) |Steel Retainer Pin <
IE 100 |C10139 1 Spike EI
> 101 |1973854 1 |Packing H
u:)_l 102 |D1707 1 End Cap Bushing __|
= 103 |B1654 1 Leg Cylinder (30" Stroke) O
o ; ,, O
103A |B1657 (1) |Leg Cylinder (24" Stroke) —
8 104 |B1656 1 Piston Rod (30" Stroke) 0]
> 104A |B1659 (1) |Piston Rod (24" Stroke) 2
105 |C2214 1  |Piston Rod Spacer _——|
106 |17970385 1 |Bucket :l
107 |C2213 1 Bucket Spacer U
108 |D1664 1 Piston Rod Spring Clip ]
109 |D1665 1 Piston Rod Lock Nut
110 |164674 1 O-Ring
111 |B1583 1 Backhead Cap

customercare@mindrill.com

LIOD"[|IPUILU MMM



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

